EVLUMA AREAMAXTM
SOLID STATE LED
STREET, AREA AND SECURITY LIGHTING
16 OR 32 LEDS / 40W OR 70W
REPLACES HID DUSK-TO-DAWN LUMINAIRES 100-200W
DESCRIPTION
The AreaMax LED luminaire for street and area lighting is a robust, utility-
grade luminaire designed to last for years. Easy to install, the AreaMax saves

20KV/10KA surge protectionPhotocontrol FailsafeTM
3600 Lind Ave SW, Suite 140, Renton, WA 98057 425-336-5800 www.evluma.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: AMAX-40-5K-6-V-D-P-CST
PRODUCT
FAMILY
WATTS PERFORMANCE
CODES (options)
DISTRIBUTION
TYPE
LENS
(options)
PHOTOCONTROL
SOCKET (options)
ENVIRONMENTAL
PACKAGE (options)
AMAX = AreaMax 40 = 40 watts 4K-6
5K-6
V = type V D = dome
C = full cutoff
P = integrated
S3 = 3 pin socket
0 = std outdoor
CST = coastal
70 = 70 watts 4K-6
5K-6
V= type V D = dome
C = full cutoff
P = integrated
S3 = 3 pin socket
0 = std outdoor
CST = coastal
PERFORMANCE CODES 40W (recommended to replace 100-175W HID)
Code CCT CRI Lumens LED mA BUG IES File Numbers
4K-6 (D) 4000K >70 >3500 700mA B2-U2-G1 ITL82575-82577
5K-6 (D) 5500K >70 >3600 700mA B2-U2-G1 ITL82837-82838
4K-6 (C) 4000K >70 >3300 700mA B1-U0-G1 ITL82574-82576
5K-6 (C) 5500K >70 >3600 700mA B1-U0-G1 ---
PERFORMANCE CODES 70W (recommended to replace 150-200W HID)
Code CCT CRI Lumens LED mA B2-U2-G1 IES File Numbers
4K-6 (D) 4000K >70 >6500 700mA --- ---
5K-6 (D) 5500K >70 >6500 700mA B3-U2-G2 ITL83537-83539
4K-6 (C) 4000K >70 >6500 700mA B2-U0-G1 ITL83536-83538
5K-6 (C) 5500K >70 >6500 700mA B2-U0-G1 ---
LUMEN MAINTENANCE
LM 70 (10,000) >60,000 hrs
LM at 10,000 hours = 95.9%
LM at 100,000 hours = 93.95%
LM 80 and ISTMT available at www.evluma.com
TM 21 calculations available upon request.
EVLUMA AREAMAXTM
SOLID STATE LED
STREET, AREA AND SECURITY LIGHTING
16 OR 32 LEDS / 40W OR 70W
REPLACES HID DUSK-TO DAWN LUMINAIRES 100-200W AMAX 40
AMAX 70
LED Lighting 06.04.15 10:00am
TM